DEC-11-01 TUE	03-46 PM	LAZARUS CO		FAX: 3052201440		• • • • • • • • •	1 01 2	
· · · ·		iln	M	183	14	3		
			vv				- - - -	
	S	Flor	rida Depa	urtment of State	3			
13	1011		Division of	Corporations			*	
NED Ph 3:	DRA		Public Ac	cess System				
RECEIVED	CORPORATIONS			s, Secretary of State			÷	
<u> </u>	بن <u>ہ</u>	E	lectronic Fil	ing Cover Sheet	-			
	Note: Pl	ease orint this	none and ne		Type the far and	<u></u>	:	
RECE 01 DEC 11	$\frac{O}{S}$ number	(shown below)	on the top an	d bottom of all pages	of the document.			
0	IVIO		· -					
			(((H01000	120231 5)))			;	
	Note: DO	NOT hit the R	EFRESH/RE	LOAD button on your	hrown from the	Ja	*	
		page. Doir	ng so will gen	erate another cover sh	cet.	us		
						2001	, via	
	To: Divi	sion of Corr				10	ISIC	
	Fax	Number	(850)205-1	0380		I DEC	ONE	
	From:							•
		unt Name : unt Number :	LAZARUS CO	DRPORATE FILING SE	RVICE, INC.	ק	Red C	
	Phon	e :	: (305)552-5	5973		<u></u>	STA	
	rax	Number :	(305)220-3	1440		PH 4: 02	ED OF STATE IRPORATIONS	
						po po	<u>s</u>	

BASIC AMENDMENT

MANDY HOME IMPROVEMENTS, CORP.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

12/11/0/

12/10/01

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exc

" Change

DEC-11-01 TUE 03:46 PM LAZARUS CORPORATION FAX:3052201440





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 11, 2001

MANDY HOME IMPROVEMENTS, CORP. 16200 NW 37 CT MIAMI, FL 33054

SUBJECT: MANDY HOME IMPROVEMENTS, CORP. REF: P01000083143

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

I'M SORRY TO HAVE TO REJECT THIS AGAIN, BUT THE OLD NAME IN ARTICLE I MUST HAVE THE COMMA AFTER THE WORD "IMPROVEMENTS".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: E01000120231 Letter Number: 901A00065215

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

DEC-11-01 TUE 03:02 PM LAZARUS CORPORATION FAX:3052201440



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 11, 2001

MANDY HOME IMPROVEMENTS, CORP. 16200 NW 37 CT MIAMI, FL 33054

SUBJECT: MANDY HOME IMPROVEMENTS, CORP. REF: P01000083143

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The amendment must be signed by an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by a director if adopted by the directors.

THE OLD NAME IN ARTICLE I MUST BE CORRECTED.

IN THIS CASE, THE SIGNOR'S TITLE MUST INCLUDE "INCORPORATOR".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H01000120231 Letter Number: 801A00065088

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

PAGE 2

LAZARUS CORPORATION DEC-11-01 TUE 03:46 PM 2201440 **6 J I** PAGE 3 FAX:305 ΠυΓυνυτζυζ 200 A 3 2001 DEC ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 10 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF Mandu Improvemen OMe. Corp. (present name) 000083143 unber of Corporation (If known) Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation: FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article numberts) being amended, added or deleted) Article I. Name = MANdy Home Improvements, Corp. Change To Mandy Caepentery Home Improvement Coep. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued SECOND: shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows: HO1000120231

	TUE 03:47 PM LAZARUS CORPORATION FAX:3052201440 PAGE 4	
•	·•	
k.		
:		
,	THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 12/10/01	
	FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
•		
	The amondment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.	
;	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.	
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient	
	for approval by(voting group)	
u.	action and shareholder action was not required.	
•	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
:		
:	Signed this 10 day of December 2001	_
:	Signed this 10 day of December 2001	-
:	Signature	-
:	and 1	-
: : :	Signature	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)	_
	Signature Agy the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)	_
	Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors)	_
	Signature (By the Chairman of Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)	_
	Signature (By the Chairman of Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)	_
1	Signature (By the Chairman of Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)	_
	Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) ARMANDO A. Heenonder (Typed or printed name) President	_
	Signature (By the Chairman of Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR	_
	Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) ARMANDO A. Heenonder (Typed or printed name) President	_
	Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) ARMANDO A. Heenonder (Typed or printed name) President	_

.

H01000120231

1